National Bingo Game Winners — February 2014

Date

N.B.

Where there are multiple Towns listed for an individual game, this indicates that there were multiple winners and that the prize was split equally amongst them.

Afternoon Game

Town
1 Leeds
2 Knotty Ash
3 Crewe
4 Merthyr Tydfil
5 Ryde IOW
6 Coatbridge
7 Hartlepool
8 Cricklewood/Wd.Green/Hartlepl/Leicester
9 Felixstowe
10 Huddersfield
11 Southport
12 Stevenage/Glasgow Forge
13 Stirling
14 Cricklewood
15 Blyth
16 Gateshead
17 Bedford
18 Wandsworth
19 Hull
20 Merthyr Tydfil
21 Blackpool
22 Huddersfield **also jackpot 100,246.49
23 Northampton
24 Scarborough
25 Hull
26 Romford
27 Glasgow Quay
28 Reading

Prize
£10,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£10,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£10,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£10,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00

Evening Game

Town

Whitehaven

Havant

Chandlers Wharf/Cricklewood
Birkenhead
Cricklewood
Taunton/Merthyr Tydfil
Oldbury

Wakefield

Chester

Cheltenham

Grays

Partick

Coatbridge
Cricklewood
Sale/Wood Green
Margate

Chandlers Wharf (X2)
Luton/Fife

Southend

Glasgow Quay
Barnes Hill

Catford

Nantgawr ** also jackpot 56,206.50
Cwmbran/Bedford
Crewe

Neath

Wrexham
Bootle/Nantgawr

NATIONAL"

Prize
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£25,000.00






