

## National Bingo Game Winners - February 2014

Date	Afternoon Game		Evening Game	
-	Town	Prize	Town	Prize
1 l	Leeds	£10,000.00	Whitehaven	£25,000.00
2 l	Knotty Ash	£5,000.00	Havant	£25,000.00
3 (	Crewe	£5,000.00	Chandlers Wharf/Cricklewood	£20,000.00
4 [	Merthyr Tydfil	£5,000.00	Birkenhead	£20,000.00
5 I	Ryde IOW	£5,000.00	Cricklewood	£20,000.00
6 (	Coatbridge	£5,000.00	Taunton/Merthyr Tydfil	£20,000.00
7 I	Hartlepool	£5,000.00	Oldbury	£25,000.00
8 (	Cricklewood/Wd.Green/Hartlepl/Leicester	£10,000.00	Wakefield	£25,000.00
9 1	Felixstowe	£5,000.00	Chester	£25,000.00
10 I	Huddersfield	£5,000.00	Cheltenham	£20,000.00
11 9	Southport	£5,000.00	Grays	£20,000.00
12 9	Stevenage/Glasgow Forge	£5,000.00	Partick	£20,000.00
13 9	Stirling	£5,000.00	Coatbridge	£20,000.00
14 (	Cricklewood	£5,000.00	Cricklewood	£25,000.00
15 E	Blyth	£10,000.00	Sale/Wood Green	£25,000.00
16 (	Gateshead	£5,000.00	Margate	£25,000.00
17 E	Bedford	£5,000.00	Chandlers Wharf (X2)	£20,000.00
18 \	Wandsworth	£5,000.00	Luton/Fife	£20,000.00
19 I	Hull	£5,000.00	Southend	£20,000.00
20 [	Merthyr Tydfil	£5,000.00	Glasgow Quay	£20,000.00
21 E	Blackpool	£5,000.00	Barnes Hill	£25,000.00
22 I	Huddersfield **also jackpot 100,246.49	£10,000.00	Catford	£25,000.00
23 1	Northampton	£5,000.00	Nantgawr ** also jackpot 56,206.50	£25,000.00
24 \$	Scarborough	£5,000.00	Cwmbran/Bedford	£20,000.00
25 I	Hull	£5,000.00	Crewe	£20,000.00
26 I	Romford	£5,000.00	Neath	£20,000.00
27 (	Glasgow Quay	£5,000.00	Wrexham	£20,000.00
28 I	Reading	£5,000.00	Bootle/Nantgawr	£25,000.00

## N.B.

Where there are multiple Towns listed for an individual game, this indicates that there were multiple winners and that the prize was split equally amongst them.